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Active MMS Members

Michael Sexton, MD
Emergency Medicine*
12 Erica Ct.
Novato 94947
595-3586	
Univ Iowa 1972

Natalia Shapiro, MD
Family Medicine*
3900 Lakeville Hwy.
Petaluma 94954
707-765-3960
natalia.x.shapiro@kp.org
Memorial Univ

Neeraj Sharma, MD
Anesthesiology*
99 Montecillo Rd.
San Rafael 94903
444-2000	 Fax 444-2477
neeraj.n.sharma@kp.org
Punjab Univ 1992
Hindi, Punjabi

Wendy Shearn, MD
Neurology
Occupational Medicine*
Internal Medicine*
99 Montecillo Rd.
San Rafael 94903
444-2905	 Fax 444-2899
wendy.shearn@kp.org
Univ Washington 1980

John Shin, MD
Ophthalmology*
Cataract Surgery
901 E St. #285
San Rafael 94901
454-5565	 Fax 454-2957
165 Rowland Way #207
Novato 94945
corneamd@hotmail.com
Washington Univ 1992
NPI# 1114920477

Kabir Singh, MD
Cardiovascular Disease
Internal Medicine*
Cardiology
2 Bon Air Rd. #100
Larkspur 94939
927-0666	 Fax 927-6168
singhk@maringeneral.org
UC San Francisco 2006

J. Scott Sinnott, MD
Internal Medicine*
Critical Care Medicine*
99 Montecillo Rd.
San Rafael 94903
444-2940	 Fax 482-6883
jssinnott@pol.net
Univ Southern California 1980
NPI# 1427132414

Joel Sklar, MD
Cardiovascular Disease*
Coronary Disease
2 Bon Air Rd. #100
Larkspur 94939
927-0666	 Fax 927-6168
sklarj@maringeneral.org
UC San Diego 1974
NPI# 1215927926

Ashley Smith, MD
Dermatology*
Cosmetic Surgery
2330 Marinship Way #370
Sausalito 94965
887-9758	 Fax 887-9763
drsmith@southernmarinderm.com
St. Louis Univ 2003
Spanish

David Smith, MD
Pathology*
99 Montecillo Rd.
San Rafael 94903
444-2081	 Fax 444-4355
Albert Einstein Coll Med 1982


